
Bury Farm EC Junior British Show Jumping 2 Day Large Pony Prem

Saturday 17th February 2024

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

167 HELLINGENBERGS CALL OF DUTY Dillon, Eleanor 0/32.46 0/35.31 50.00 1 Y

87 LAWNSLANE LEGACY Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/35.47 0/40.03 35.00 2 Y

172 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 0/36.14 0/42.49 25.00 3 Y

85 CHANDLER MURIEL Dean, Macey 0/32.81 0/43.07 20.00 4 Y

114 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER Palin, Sienna 0/35.54 0/44.05 20.00 5 Y

83 BEHYBEG LASS II Andrews, Daisy 0/34.18 0/44.47 20.00 6 Y

147 FIVALE INDIAN ART Ritzi, Zoe 0/33.86 0/46.01 20.00 7 Y

108 LEA Coppins, Myla 0/35.29 0/46.31 10.00 8 Y

151 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-wilson, Portia 0/35.90 0/46.31 10.00 8 Y

51 NEVA SO KANNY Flockett, Emily 0/34.26 0/46.61 10 Y

164 MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/36.33 0/46.83 11 Y

139 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/37.49 0/47.26 12 Y

162 GUCCI FN Diaper, Alfie 0/36.11 0/47.98 13 Y

163 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 0/34.70 0/49.63 14 Y

131 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 0/37.86 0/49.83 15 Y

80 CASTLELAWN CLASSIE Mendoza, Matilda 0/38.48 0/50.30 16 Y

148 KINGSTON DAVID Nicholls, Zara 0/30.40 4/38.98 17

73 WOODY VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/37.83 4/44.25 18

17 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 0/34.69 4/45.41 19

149 BALLYERK STARLIGHT Gerken, Hollie 0/34.88 4/46.16 20

128 CORMAC HOBDAY Gerken, Hollie 0/36.70 4/46.45 21

19 LIZNALADY Vilarrubi, India 4/37.01 0/47.47 22

173 FABREEKER V Mensley, Connie 0/35.51 4/47.91 23

32 HYPER ACE Sykes, Cecilie  Mary Scarlet 4/38.64 0/48.23 24

132 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Ramaci, Liala 0/36.63 4/48.38 25

81 OKSANA VAN HET HAVERVELD Wood, Bella 4/37.66 0/49.92 26

27 WILLIAMS LAD Marsh, Leia 0/31.17 8/42.18 27

96 CASTLEVIEW ZETA Hinkis, Daria 4/32.90 4/44.95 28

170 APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde 0/36.62 8/48.54 29

102 CASTLETURK COLORADO Jeary, Jocelyn 4/32.71 4/50.35 30

69 BABYLON BAE Sweetnam, Tara 2/42.09 6/56.88 31

133 PSW POCAHONTAS Ramaci, Liala 9/45.10 0/44.45 32

30 LA CHANCE Priest, Toby 0/37.85 10/52.66 33

70 INISBRI HONEY BEE Sweetnam, Tara 0/39.15 11/53.78 34

88 DREAM CATCHER XI Tiley, Poppy 4/31.68 8/42.58 35

7 GLEN CORRIN Goddard, Martha 0/33.75 13/55.88 36

79 CARRICK ROAN GREY Lendon Bushaway, Chloe 12/36.37 14/56.75 37

144 PRIDE OF CONG Heard, Bobbie 0/34.68 35/73.58 38

1a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round (JN)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

152 COOLUIN PADDEY Martin, Jack 0/33.85 0/32.90 50.00 1 Y

142 BALLYCARROW MIRAHS SPARROW Gerken, Hollie 0/35.56 0/33.24 35.00 2 Y

74 INVISIBLE E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/36.29 0/34.48 25.00 3 Y

14 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/35.62 0/34.81 20.00 4 Y

1 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna 0/36.26 0/35.13 20.00 5 Y

52 SILVER SCOTT Flockett, Emily 0/33.41 0/39.63 20.00 6 Y

113 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 0/34.77 0/42.77 20.00 7 Y

58 KRAKBOOM D'EURO Roberts, Evelina 0/37.26 0/43.12 8 Y

78 JET STREAM DEW-DROP Marsh, Bailey 0/37.68 0/46.36 9 Y

115 VMS DION CRUISE Bowes, Honey 0/35.34 0/50.32 10 Y

116 THUNDERBIRD V Bowes, Honey 0/38.87 3/53.54 11

63 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie 0/32.75 4/34.56 12

93 OREO PATCHES Giannotta, Eve 0/32.07 4/34.90 13

121 AG DYNAMO Lim-goulder, Camilla 4/35.56 0/37.09 14

118 MISTER ED V Scholes, Coco 0/35.12 4/39.70 15

64 ROCKMOUNT CASPER Lim-goulder, Camilla 4/37.28 0/40.69 16

25 SIR FANCY PANTS Robbins, Kirstin 4/34.75 0/43.62 17

94 THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 0/35.24 4/45.25 18

145 MY LADY III Upton, Jessica 0/30.28 8/29.45 19

84 WOODWARDS WHINNY Andrews, Daisy 4/33.03 4/39.99 20

129 BLOSSOM'S  UKKEPUK VAN UUYVERSPUTTEN Leggott, Alexander 4/31.48 4/47.62 21

4 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/34.70 8/54.35 22

67 ELSHOFS EVANO Gerken, Hollie 0/35.35 10/56.04 23

135 CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin 0/35.87 14/60.18 24

18 LITTLE CHARLIE II Vilarrubi, India 31/59.96 8/46.86 25

34 RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Emilia 17/53.99 Elim-Ref -

119 JOHNNY JINX Scholes, Coco 0/33.48 Elim-FR -

130 VALOR Leggott, Alexander Elim-Ref -

55 JUNIOR X Smith, Rosie Elim-EOC -

157 MIAMI JEWEL Leech, Blake Elim-Ref -

35 CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Emilia 4/34.12 Elim-Ref -

97 MIDNIGHT CRUISE DEURO Hinkis, Daria 0/31.63 Elim-EOC -

22 ABERHENDRE JACYDO Jeary, Jocelyn 0/32.16 4/42.44  HC -

1b - Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) (JRR)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

37 HUNGARIOS BRUCE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/68.87 0/33.13 100.00 1 Y

76 MAIFIELD ANOTHER SUNRISE Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/68.75 0/37.57 75.00 2 Y

49 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 0/73.52 0/43.35 50.00 3 Y

39 RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/71.56 WD 30.00 4

140 JONKERS KEYANO Gerken, Hollie 0/71.76 WD 30.00 4

101 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/69.41 WD 30.00 4

100 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 1/80.69 25.00 7

136 TOBAR KING Robbins, Kirstin 4/65.42 25.00 8

90 CLONBERNE LEAM PONDI Eldridge, Leva 4/66.31 9

52 SILVER SCOTT Flockett, Emily 4/67.47 10

57 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 4/67.49 11

113 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL Palin, Sienna 4/67.54 12

82 OHIO ROSS House, Gracie 4/67.55 13

165 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Dorise, Evie 4/68.21 14

47 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 4/68.50 15

111 ELLA Z Thulborn, Lola 4/69.61 16

75 KRYPTONITE VAN ORCHID Dawson, Raphaela Uma 4/70.41 17

95 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/70.49 18

154 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN  Z Lock, Nellie 4/70.77 19

137 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 4/71.08 20

92 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 4/71.42 21

12 CAUSEY CUAN Foster, Evie 4/72.01 22

127 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-evans, Tabby 4/72.27 23

115 VMS DION CRUISE Bowes, Honey 4/72.35 24

71 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 4/72.47 25

107 VAUGHANN DE VUZIT Allsop, Maisie 4/73.10 26

112 EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Thulborn, Lola 8/69.41 27

141 MOON MAN Gerken, Hollie 8/72.24 28

106 ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 9/80.83 29

146 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 12/66.50 30

68 CHRISTMAS CANDY Churchill, Harry 12/66.61 31

86 BROOKLYN IV Bullock, Lotti Mae 12/71.20 32

72 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 15/90.93 33

122 MELROSE MISTY Lloyd, Ffion 16/67.08 34

124 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie Ret. -

155 LISLAN PICOLA Lock, Nellie Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

106 ATTYRORY REBEL Allsop, Maisie 0/84.61 83.00 1

101 GILTON DES ISLOTS Spencer, Ella 0/80.17 83.00 1

107 VAUGHANN DE VUZIT Allsop, Maisie 0/83.16 83.00 1

127 LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Morgan-evans, Tabby 4/83.33 4

100 WESTPOINT FOREIGN AFFAIR Bradburne, Katie 5/92.35 5

71 YOLO Sweetnam, Tara 8/87.29 6

154 CATHO VAN DE LANGVELDEN  Z Lock, Nellie 8/91.31 7

49 OSCAR VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE Capper, Lucy 23/102.78 8

2 - Blue Chip Pro Sparkle JC / JA Handicap

3 - Winter JA Classic (WJA)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

140 JONKERS KEYANO Gerken, Hollie 0/87.82 0/44.44 0/38.23 150.00 1 Y

128 CORMAC HOBDAY Gerken, Hollie 0/83.58 0/43.75 0/38.96 100.00 2 Y

87 LAWNSLANE LEGACY Bullock, Lotti Mae 0/89.95 0/44.87 0/51.03 75.00 3 Y

72 KLASSIC Sweetnam, Tara 0/85.97 0/42.82 16/63.82 50.00 4

148 KINGSTON DAVID Nicholls, Zara 0/80.37 4/38.43 35.00 5

132 THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE BUCXTALE Ramaci, Liala 0/87.79 4/43.27 22.00 6

139 VELINI'S SILVER STAR Gerken, Hollie 0/88.56 4/44.01 22.00 7

39 RENKUM KICKSTART Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/83.84 4/44.23 22.00 8

92 BLOSSOM'S MIDGET Leggott, Henry John 0/87.15 4/44.58 22.00 9

13 LYNDHURST APACHE Adams, Zea Emily 0/84.61 4/44.93 10

91 CARMELIA'S GIRL Nobles, Darcie 0/78.69 8/38.80 11

20 VINCENZO NRW Jeary, Jocelyn 0/78.43 16/52.55 12

35 OHIO ROSS House, Gracie 4/79.55 13

98 JAMILLA’S JAKE Arnold, Lexie 4/80.06 14

95 ROLL ON WAVE Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/81.88 15

157 MIAMI JEWEL Leech, Blake 4/82.17 16

114 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER Palin, Sienna 4/85.96 17

55 JUNIOR X Smith, Rosie 4/87.26 18

89 CLONBOLLOGE LAD Eldridge, Leva 4/87.56 19

137 LCS PEACHY BEACHY Archibald, Eleanor 4/87.88 20

110 TEMPO 2 STROKE Thulborn, Lola 6/91.61 21

27 WILLIAMS LAD Marsh, Leia 8/80.79 22

47 HOLLYWOOD PRINCESS ROSIE Townsend, Isabelle 8/86.28 23

51 NEVA SO KANNY Flockett, Emily 8/86.77 24

57 SIMON IV Farnham, Maisie 8/87.95 25

53 PAT'S RANGER Hood, Ellen 8/88.22 26

152 COOLUIN PADDEY Martin, Jack 8/88.98 27

162 GUCCI FN Diaper, Alfie 8/89.37 28

163 PJV BELLA Diaper, Alfie 8/93.30 29

146 GLENGOWLA SILVER RIVER Shrubb, Si Si (Sienna) 12/81.15 30

6 GRANGE ROCK SPARROW Siddle, Barnabas 12/83.70 31

160 PERTHOG SEREN ANWYL Evans, Scarlet 12/97.07 32

17 ELKA MAURA FLINT Vilarrubi, India 13/94.19 33

124 RATHCOONA BUI Nobles, Darcie 14/95.48 34

68 CHRISTMAS CANDY Churchill, Harry 16/82.37 35

62 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 16/88.04 36

151 MIREHILL MIST Taylor-wilson, Portia 21/98.26 37

94 THE SOBER LADY Warnes, Cordelia May 39/120.58 38

63 DOWDSTOWN Corcoran, Lexie Elim-Ref -

135 CALLA GWENNIC Robbins, Kirstin Elim-Ref -

159 BARBERS SUZY FANCY PANTZ Evans, Cali Elim-Ref -

97 MIDNIGHT CRUISE DEURO Hinkis, Daria Elim-FR -

126 BLACK CANDY GIRL Drewitt, Florence Elim-Ref -

12 CAUSEY CUAN Foster, Evie Ret. -

1 LORD FRENCH Birchenough, Ruby Anna Ret. -

4 - Winter JC/JD Qualifier (WJCQ)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

150 OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 0/42.24 0/41.56 50.00 1 Y

30 LA CHANCE Priest, Toby 0/44.90 0/44.50 40.00 2 Y

4 WHIGSBOROUGH TOM Evans, Evie 0/45.29 0/44.75 30.00 3 Y

164 MACHNO GRAND EDITION Diaper, Alfie 0/44.15 0/44.96 20.00 4 Y

168 GLENAYRE MYSTICAL FOX Pyne, Charlotte 0/44.17 4/42.00 20.00 5

170 APRILS LASS Whipple, Inde 4/46.98 0/43.56 20.00 6

19 LIZNALADY Vilarrubi, India 4/46.24 0/45.19 7

14 QUICK FIRE CANDY Adams, Zea Emily 0/45.44 8/39.57 8

98 BALLYERK STARLIGHT Gerken, Hollie 4/44.79 4/45.43 9

28 ADIOS AMIGO O'dell, Hallie Faith 4/49.11 4/48.52 10

67 ELSHOFS EVANO Gerken, Hollie 0/41.12 8/53.76 11

126 BLACK CANDY GIRL Drewitt, Florence 4/45.35 8/41.16 12

29 RIVERSDALE CHYLASS O'dell, Hallie Faith 8/46.96 4/43.84 13

108 LEA Coppins, Myla 4/44.91 8/44.42 14

5 THE EARL OF PENURE II Siddle, Barnabas 8/42.24 4/44.46 15

80 CASTLELAWN CLASSIE Mendoza, Matilda 4/47.91 8/44.83 16

8 STAR 12 I Goddard, Martha 4/47.04 8/45.67 17

131 JESSOP PANACHE Leggott, Henry John 8/46.95 4/46.37 18

172 LUNA'S STAR Mensley, Connie 4/45.60 8/48.74 19

85 CHANDLER MURIEL Dean, Macey 12/43.06 8/39.27 20

58 KRAKBOOM D'EURO Roberts, Evelina 0/46.77 20/65.63 21

62 RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER Corcoran, Lexie 16/48.08 8/47.07 22

78 JET STREAM DEW-DROP Marsh, Bailey 31/76.12 4/46.79 23

32 HYPER ACE Sykes, Cecilie  Mary Scarlet 10/51.32 25/70.26 24

88 DREAM CATCHER XI Tiley, Poppy Ret. -

81 OKSANA VAN HET HAVERVELD Wood, Bella 8/41.74 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

142 BALLYCARROW MIRAHS SPARROW Gerken, Hollie 0/42.84 0/35.79 50.00 1 Y

74 INVISIBLE E VAN HET JUXSCHOT Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/46.18 0/38.56 40.00 2 Y

64 ROCKMOUNT CASPER Lim-goulder, Camilla 0/47.20 0/42.41 30.00 3 Y

3 TREVOR H Evans, Evie 0/44.58 0/42.86 4 Y

18 LITTLE CHARLIE II Vilarrubi, India 0/45.18 0/43.38 5 Y

33 COLOURS OF ROMEO Sykes, Cecilie  Mary Scarlet 0/47.61 4/37.09 6

120 CARRICKADUFF PET Dale, Annabelle 8/47.01 0/36.13 7

118 MISTER ED V Scholes, Coco 4/44.57 4/39.84 8

25 SIR FANCY PANTS Robbins, Kirstin 5/50.14 4/43.32 9

77 KILPATRICK SHADOW Bolton, Charlotte 16/39.67 25/58.06 10

145 MY LADY III Upton, Jessica 4/41.18 Elim-Ref -

35 CUFFESGRANGE LORD ADMIRAL House, Emilia 20/65.51 Elim-Ref -

34 RATHLEE WARRIOR House, Gracie 0/40.87 Ret. -

136 TOBAR KING Robbins, Kirstin Ret. -

5a - STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) (JF)

5b - Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) (JR1.10)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

76 MAIFIELD ANOTHER SUNRISE Dawson, Raphaela Uma 0/36.37 0/41.03 50.00 1 Y

112 EDENSIDE ROSIE BLUE Thulborn, Lola 0/37.49 0/44.01 40.00 2 Y

150 OSCARS ROSE Thulborn, Lola 0/33.41 0/44.57 3 Y

111 ELLA Z Thulborn, Lola 0/38.78 0/48.49 4 Y

75 KRYPTONITE VAN ORCHID Dawson, Raphaela Uma 4/38.97 0/49.17 5

8 STAR 12 I Goddard, Martha 8/34.27 0/44.52 6

168 GLENAYRE MYSTICAL FOX Pyne, Charlotte 4/38.44 8/48.48 7

33 COLOURS OF ROMEO Sykes, Cecilie  Mary Scarlet 0/38.29 Elim-Ref -

3 TREVOR H Evans, Evie 4/34.86 Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

41 BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/36.06 0/38.61 75.00 1 Y

138 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/37.27 0/44.37 50.00 2 Y

134 JAVAS EL CID Bowes, Honey 0/34.99 0/46.64 3 Y

56 SPECIAL X Smith, Rosie 0/36.88 0/47.24 4 Y

104 KQUEEN DINA VD Jeary, Jocelyn 0/33.71 4/42.70 5

42 GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/37.95 4/43.55 6

156 CAVALIERS FLORIS Upton, Jessica 0/36.27 4/44.35 7

54 ITS ME II Hood, Ellen 4/37.45 0/48.03 8

143 KELLA PASSION Skipworth, Sienna 8/46.10 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

41 BILLY EARP Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/35.33 0/38.65 100.00 1 Y

138 G STAR BLUE Diaper, Alfie 0/35.89 0/42.88 75.00 2 Y

134 JAVAS EL CID Bowes, Honey 0/35.56 0/45.35 3 Y

171 BILLY GOBI Lock, Nellie 0/37.52 0/45.38 4 Y

42 GLAMOR DE VIE Gulliver, Emily Victoria 0/38.11 0/45.79 5 Y

54 ITS ME II Hood, Ellen 4/36.13 0/44.80 6

156 CAVALIERS FLORIS Upton, Jessica 4/34.92 4/45.44 7

143 KELLA PASSION Skipworth, Sienna 4/39.03 Elim-Ref -

6 - Junior 1.15m Open (inc. the Pony National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (J1.15M)

7 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.10m Non-Qualifier (COH1.10M)

8 - Children On Horses 16yrs & Under 1.20m Qualifier (COH1.20M)


